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Formula of the competition
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85 fencers

1 poules: round

85 fencers
13 poules (7 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
64 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direct elimination
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List of fencers (present, structured order - 85 fencers)
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number name and first name country flag date of birth FIE licence
136 SILVA Micaela Sofia ARG 3/12/1997 03121997002

9999 BOFINGER Erin AUS 17/8/2000 17082000001
9999 CLARKE Freya AUS 6/9/1999 06091999001

95 HAY Beatrice AUS 26/3/1998 26031998001
9999 HULL Violet AUS 22/6/2000 22062000002

96 KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon AUS 30/7/1999 30071999000
9999 BERGER Julia AUT 31/5/1998 31051998002
9999 KIRSTEN Ines AUT 10/9/1999 10091999004

126 KRAENKL Maria AUT 13/4/1996 13041996001
25 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 3/3/1999 03031999004

308 MARGETICH Iris AUT 21/8/1999 21081999000
305 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 28/2/1999 28021999000

9999 ROM Florentine AUT 21/3/2000 21032000000
117 TRIPPOLT Ann- Kathrin AUT 1/9/1997 01091997000
250 DON Laura BEL 29/10/1998 29101998001
198 LEBRUN Violette BEL 30/4/1996 30041996003
236 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 4/2/1998 04021998003

9999 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 21/7/2000 21072000001
9999 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 21/7/2000 21072000002

362 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 21/3/1996 21031996002
255 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR 12/7/2000 12072000000
249 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR 6/3/1998 06031998004

9999 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 30/3/1999 30031999003
193 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE 14/1/1996 14011996000
160 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 14/6/1998 14061998000
233 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE 1/4/1998 01041998000
357 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 21/9/2000 21092000002

97 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN 29/6/1997 29061997000
370 VADSTRUP Sophia Hack DEN 13/6/1997 13061997004

9999 PEREZ Xiana ESP 19/7/1999 19071999002
43 BLUM Oceane FRA 24/3/1996 24031996002
82 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA 2/11/1997 02111997000
37 CASTANIE Rozene FRA 24/9/1997 24091997000

123 CATARZI Constance FRA 22/12/1998 22121998000
24 DUCHESNE Marie FRA 8/6/1997 08061997001
50 GUILLAUME Meredith FRA 8/4/1997 08041997004

143 LACHERAY Eva FRA 11/3/2000 11032000002
74 PATRU Morgane FRA 7/2/1998 07021998001
40 RANCUREL Maeva FRA 18/5/1996 18051996002

196 RECHER Alice FRA 6/4/1999 06041999000
85 SORIANO Marie FRA 28/6/1998 28061998000

164 TISSEUIL Eva FRA 21/9/1998 21091998002
161 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 27/9/1997 27091997000
197 BARTHOLME Rahel GER 1/12/1996 01121996002

12 BEHR Leandra GER 5/7/1996 05071996000
48 BRAUN Julia GER 29/4/1997 29041997000

1 EBERT Leonie GER 4/10/1999 04101999000
218 FERON Johanna GER 29/11/2000 29112000001
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number name and first name country flag date of birth FIE licence
120 FRACKENPOHL Helena GER 20/3/1998 20031998001
168 KINZEL Jessica GER 8/5/1996 08051996000

90 KIRSCH Anne GER 25/12/1999 25111999000
84 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 16/9/1996 16091996001

237 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 26/4/1999 26041999004
253 WEINER Kari GER 9/11/1999 09111999000

83 WERNER Sophia GER 14/6/1999 14061999000
28 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Ma GRE 10/6/1997 10061997000

170 HANINA Noa ISR 1/9/1996 01091996000
77 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 14/2/1996 14021996000

3 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 10/2/1997 10021997000
56 BICEGO Lodovica ITA 16/2/1998 16021998001
13 BORELLA Claudia ITA 7/10/1997 07101997002
14 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 18/5/1996 18051996000
69 LOSSO Anna Chiara ITA 26/6/1997 26061997001

146 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA 19/6/1998 19061998002
88 PAPPONE Arianna ITA 12/4/1999 12041999002

243 PUCCINI Virginia ITA 31/12/1999 31121999002
15 RIVANO Camilla ITA 22/11/1996 22111996000
16 ROSSINI Serena ITA 18/4/1999 18041999000

104 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 25/1/1998 25011998000
92 RENTIER Eline NED 11/5/1996 11051996000
58 BOLDOR Ana ROU 21/11/1997 21111997000

6 BOLDOR Maria ROU 3/8/1996 03081996001
8 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 15/9/1996 15091996001

232 VIRGA Laura ROU 24/3/1997 24031997000
22 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS 23/4/1997 23041997001

130 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI 16/9/1998 16091998000
87 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28/5/1997 28051997000

340 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 19/7/1999 19071999000
284 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 7/11/2001 07112001000
110 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 2/9/1999 02091999000
111 PIRKOVA Rita SVK 23/7/1998 23071998001
256 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 23/5/1998 23051998000
288 LOFMARK Linn SWE 18/8/1996 18081996000
326 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 5/2/1998 05021998003

53 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 8/4/1997 08041997000
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Poule No 1    8:30    piste No  1
Referee: KURYSHKA Andrei BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
SORIANO Marie FRA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
BOFINGER Erin AUS  1  0  V  1  1  3 0.167 -16 11 6
PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA  1  V  V  0  V  2 0.500 -1 18 5
KIRSTEN Ines AUT  3  2  0  2  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7
EBERT Leonie GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  1  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 2 22 3
VIRGA Laura ROU  0  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 -1 20 4

Poule No 2    8:30    piste No  2
Referee: SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
LEBRUN Violette BEL  S  S  S  S  S  S forfait 7
ANDREYENKA Yana BLR  X  2  2  3  V  0 0.200 -8 12 5
WERNER Sophia GER  X  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 3 19 4
BUTRUILLE Solene FRA  X  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 5 20 2
BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA  X  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
ROM Florentine AUT  X  0  1  4  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE  X  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 7 19 3

Poule No 3    8:30    piste No  3
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
KIRSCHEN Kim GER  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 19 28 1
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR  0  4  0  3  2  V 0.167 -12 14 6
HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE  0  V  3  2  3  V 0.333 -9 18 5
BOLDOR Maria ROU  3  V  V  4  2  V 0.500 2 24 4
RECHER Alice FRA  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 22 3
CLARKE Freya AUS  1  1  3  4  1  1 0.000 -17 11 7

Poule No 4    8:30    piste No  4
Referee: AWADA Karim FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
HANINA Noa ISR  V  0  1  0  0  V 0.333 -11 11 6
PEREZ Xiana ESP  0  3  0  1  V  1 0.167 -19 10 7
KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR  V  V  4  1  V  0 0.500 -1 20 4
VLEUGELS Ezra BEL  V  V  V  1  2  4 0.500 2 22 3
CALUGAREANU Malina ROU  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 17 29 1
KIRSCH Anne GER  V  4  3  V  4  1 0.333 0 22 5
LOSSO Anna Chiara ITA  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 5    8:30    piste No  5
Referee: FRANKEN Leo GER

V/M ind. HS rank
TISSEUIL Eva FRA  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 3
BICEGO Lodovica ITA  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 25 4
BEHR Leandra GER  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2
RENTIER Eline NED  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 28 1
BERGER Julia AUT  3  1  0  0  V  2 0.167 -16 11 6
VADSTRUP Sophia Hack DEN  0  1  1  0  2  2 0.000 -24 6 7
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR  0  1  2  1  V  V 0.333 -10 14 5

Poule No 6    8:30    piste No  6
Referee: LUDWIG Michael AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
PATRU Morgane FRA  V  V  2  3  V  3 0.500 2 23 2
HAY Beatrice AUS  4  3  2  V  V  3 0.333 -6 22 7
ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR  1  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 -3 22 4
KINZEL Jessica GER V3  V  4  V  4  2 0.500 2 23 2
BEARDMORE Kate GBR  V  4  V  2  4  2 0.333 -4 22 5
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE  3  4  3  V  V  3 0.333 -5 23 6
BORELLA Claudia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

Poule No 7    8:30    piste No  7
Referee: LEITNER Barbara AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
BOLDOR Ana ROU  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 5 21 2
CIPRESSA Erica ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
LACHERAY Eva FRA  0  1  V  V  V 0.600 0 16 3
BARTHOLME Rahel GER  4  2  4  V  V 0.400 1 20 4
KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon AUS  2  0  1  3  V 0.200 -12 11 6
RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE  V  2  1  1  3 0.200 -10 12 5

Poule No 8    8:30    piste No  8
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
RIVANO Camilla ITA  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
CATARZI Constance FRA  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
SCHREIBER Ester SWE  0  X  V  V V4  V 0.800 5 19 2
HULL Violet AUS  1  X  3  V  1  0 0.200 -12 10 5
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  1  X  1  2  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN  2  X  3  V  V  V 0.600 8 20 3
FERON Johanna GER  0  X  2  V  V  1 0.400 -3 13 4

Poule No 9    8:30    piste No  9
Referee: SPEH Klemen SLO

V/M ind. HS rank
MARGETICH Iris AUT  3  V  0  2  4 0.200 -10 14 6
UELTGESFORTH Pia GER  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 2
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE  4  2  V  1  3 0.200 -8 15 5
GUILLAUME Meredith FRA  V  0  3  2  V 0.400 0 15 3
ROSSINI Serena ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK  V  4  V  0  3 0.400 -5 17 4

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 10    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
BLUM Oceane FRA  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 8 19 3
ORTLER Vanessa AUT  0  2  0  1  V 0.200 -15 8 6
SILVA Micaela Sofia ARG  1  V  2  0  4 0.200 -10 12 4
MELNIKOVA Maria RUS  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 21 2
PAPPONE Arianna ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
DON Laura BEL  0  3  V  2  1 0.200 -13 11 5

Poule No 11    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR  2  2  3  1  2 0.000 -15 10 6
KRAENKL Maria AUT  V  2  4  2  2 0.200 -7 15 5
BRAUN Julia GER  V  V  4  2  1 0.400 -2 17 4
LOFMARK Linn SWE  V  V  V  0  0 0.600 -6 15 3
TANGHERLINI Elena ITA  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 16 23 1
DUCHESNE Marie FRA  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 14 22 2

Poule No 12    10:00    piste No  7
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
PUCCINI Virginia ITA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 23 1
KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT  2 V4 V3  3  V 0.600 1 17 3
CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI  1  3  V  4  V 0.400 0 18 4
PIRKOVA Rita SVK  3  2  0  1  3 0.000 -13 9 6
RANCUREL Maeva FRA V4  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 22 2
WEINER Kari GER  0  1  4 V4  V 0.400 -7 14 5

Poule No 13    10:00    piste No  8
Referee: MANZOTTI Matteo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  4  2  1  0  1 0.000 -17 8 6
GILLJAM Patricia SWE  V  V  1  2  2 0.400 -7 15 4
TRIPPOLT Ann- Kathrin AUT  V  3  1  1  1 0.200 -11 11 5
FRACKENPOHL Helena GER  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 7 20 3
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Ma GRE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 2
CASTANIE Rozene FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 84 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 EBERT Leonie GER 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 RIVANO Camilla ITA 1.000 21 25 qualifier
3 PAPPONE Arianna ITA 1.000 20 25 qualifier
4 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 1.000 19 28 qualifier
5 CASTANIE Rozene FRA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
5 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
7 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 1.000 16 23 qualifier
8 ROSSINI Serena ITA 1.000 15 25 qualifier
9 BORELLA Claudia ITA 1.000 14 30 qualifier

10 RENTIER Eline NED 0.833 19 28 qualifier
11 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 0.833 17 29 qualifier
12 SORIANO Marie FRA 0.833 16 27 qualifier
13 RECHER Alice FRA 0.833 13 29 qualifier
14 LOSSO Anna Chiara ITA 0.833 12 27 qualifier
15 BEHR Leandra GER 0.833 12 26 qualifier
16 DUCHESNE Marie FRA 0.800 14 22 qualifier
17 PUCCINI Virginia ITA 0.800 13 23 qualifier
18 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 0.800 12 23 qualifier
19 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 0.800 12 22 qualifier
20 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS 0.800 10 21 qualifier
21 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 0.800 8 22 qualifier
22 RANCUREL Maeva FRA 0.800 6 22 qualifier
23 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA 0.800 5 20 qualifier
24 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 0.800 5 19 qualifier
25 TISSEUIL Eva FRA 0.667 10 25 qualifier
26 BICEGO Lodovica ITA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
27 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 0.667 4 22 qualifier
28 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN 0.600 8 20 qualifier
29 BLUM Oceane FRA 0.600 8 19 qualifier
30 FRACKENPOHL Helena GER 0.600 7 20 qualifier
31 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE 0.600 7 19 qualifier
32 BOLDOR Ana ROU 0.600 5 21 qualifier
33 WERNER Sophia GER 0.600 3 19 qualifier
34 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 0.600 1 17 qualifier
35 LACHERAY Eva FRA 0.600 0 16 qualifier
36 LOFMARK Linn SWE 0.600 -6 15 qualifier
37 BOLDOR Maria ROU 0.500 2 24 qualifier
38 KINZEL Jessica GER 0.500 2 23 qualifier
38 PATRU Morgane FRA 0.500 2 23 qualifier
40 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.500 2 22 qualifier
40 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 0.500 2 22 qualifier
42 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
42 VIRGA Laura ROU 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
44 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA 0.500 -1 18 qualifier
45 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
46 BARTHOLME Rahel GER 0.400 1 20 qualifier

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 84 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
47 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI 0.400 0 18 qualifier
48 GUILLAUME Meredith FRA 0.400 0 15 qualifier
49 BRAUN Julia GER 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
50 FERON Johanna GER 0.400 -3 13 qualifier
51 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
52 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
53 WEINER Kari GER 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
54 KIRSCH Anne GER 0.333 0 22 qualifier
55 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
56 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 0.333 -5 23 qualifier
57 HAY Beatrice AUS 0.333 -6 22 qualifier
58 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
59 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR 0.333 -10 14 qualifier
60 HANINA Noa ISR 0.333 -11 11 qualifier
61 KRAENKL Maria AUT 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
62 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
63 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 0.200 -8 12 qualifier
64 MARGETICH Iris AUT 0.200 -10 14 qualifier
65 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
65 SILVA Micaela Sofia ARG 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
67 TRIPPOLT Ann- Kathrin AUT 0.200 -11 11 eliminated
68 KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon AUS 0.200 -12 11 eliminated
69 HULL Violet AUS 0.200 -12 10 eliminated
70 DON Laura BEL 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
71 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 0.200 -15 8 eliminated
72 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 0.167 -12 14 eliminated
73 BERGER Julia AUT 0.167 -16 11 eliminated
73 BOFINGER Erin AUS 0.167 -16 11 eliminated
75 PEREZ Xiana ESP 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
76 PIRKOVA Rita SVK 0.000 -13 9 eliminated
77 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
78 CLARKE Freya AUS 0.000 -17 11 eliminated
79 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
80 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
80 ROM Florentine AUT 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
82 KIRSTEN Ines AUT 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
83 VADSTRUP Sophia Hack DEN 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
84 CATARZI Constance FRA aband abandonment

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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page 1/21 EBERT Leonie GER

Tableau of 64

64 MARGETICH Iris AUT    15/3

33 WERNER Sophia GER

32 BOLDOR Ana ROU    15/11

17 PUCCINI Virginia ITA

48 GUILLAUME Meredith FRA    15/10

49 BRAUN Julia GER

16 DUCHESNE Marie FRA    15/6

9 BORELLA Claudia ITA

56 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE    15/3

41 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

24 SCHREIBER Ester SWE    15/9

25 TISSEUIL Eva FRA

40 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL    15/3

57 HAY Beatrice AUS

8 ROSSINI Serena ITA    15/2

5 CASTANIE Rozene FRA

60 HANINA Noa ISR    15/9

37 BOLDOR Maria ROU

28 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN    15/9

21 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER

44 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA    15/7

53 WEINER Kari GER

12 SORIANO Marie FRA    15/9

13 RECHER Alice FRA

52 GILLJAM Patricia SWE    15/2

45 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR

20 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS    15/4

29 BLUM Oceane FRA

36 LOFMARK Linn SWE    15/14

61 KRAENKL Maria AUT

4 KIRSCHEN Kim GER    15/12

EBERT Leonie

Tableau of 32

BOLDOR Ana
   15/4

PUCCINI Virginia

DUCHESNE Marie
   15/7

BORELLA Claudia

BITTEROVA Kitti
   15/6

TISSEUIL Eva

ROSSINI Serena
   15/6

CASTANIE Rozene

BOLDOR Maria
   15/14

UELTGESFORTH Pia

SORIANO Marie
   15/8

RECHER Alice

MELNIKOVA Maria
   15/11

LOFMARK Linn

KIRSCHEN Kim
   15/3

EBERT Leonie

PUCCINI Virginia

BORELLA Claudia

ROSSINI Serena

CASTANIE Rozene

UELTGESFORTH Pia

RECHER Alice

LOFMARK Linn



JWCDF2016

page 2/23 PAPPONE Arianna ITA

Tableau of 64

62 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE    12/6

35 LACHERAY Eva FRA

30 FRACKENPOHL Helena GER    15/6

19 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Ma GRE

46 BARTHOLME Rahel GER    15/12

51 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK

14 LOSSO Anna Chiara ITA    15/6

11 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

54 KIRSCH Anne GER    15/8

43 VIRGA Laura ROU

22 RANCUREL Maeva FRA    15/5

27 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA

38 KINZEL Jessica GER    13/12

59 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR

6 CIPRESSA Erica ITA    15/5

7 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA

58 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE    15/5

39 PATRU Morgane FRA

26 BICEGO Lodovica ITA    15/10

23 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA

42 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR    12/6

55 BEARDMORE Kate GBR

10 RENTIER Eline NED    13/12

15 BEHR Leandra GER

50 FERON Johanna GER    15/5

47 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI

18 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA    15/7

31 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE

34 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT    15/4

63 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR

2 RIVANO Camilla ITA    15/5

PAPPONE Arianna

Tableau of 32

LACHERAY Eva
   10/9

BARTHOLME Rahel

LOSSO Anna Chiara
   15/10

CALUGAREANU Malina

RANCUREL Maeva
   15/8

KINZEL Jessica

CIPRESSA Erica
   15/4

TANGHERLINI Elena

BICEGO Lodovica
   15/12

BUTRUILLE Solene

BEARDMORE Kate
   15/9

BEHR Leandra

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
   13/6

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie

RIVANO Camilla
   13/7

PAPPONE Arianna

LOSSO Anna Chiara

CALUGAREANU Malina

CIPRESSA Erica

BICEGO Lodovica

BUTRUILLE Solene

BIANCHIN Elisabetta

RIVANO Camilla
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1 EBERT Leonie GER

Tableau of 16

16 PUCCINI Virginia ITA    15/3

9 BORELLA Claudia ITA

8 ROSSINI Serena ITA    15/8

5 CASTANIE Rozene FRA

12 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER    15/12

13 RECHER Alice FRA

4 LOFMARK Linn SWE    15/7

3 PAPPONE Arianna ITA

14 LOSSO Anna Chiara ITA    15/6

11 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

6 CIPRESSA Erica ITA    15/12

7 BICEGO Lodovica ITA

10 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA    15/11

15 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA

2 RIVANO Camilla ITA    6/4

EBERT Leonie

Tableau of 8

ROSSINI Serena
   15/12

CASTANIE Rozene

RECHER Alice
   15/14

PAPPONE Arianna

CIPRESSA Erica
   15/12

BICEGO Lodovica

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
   15/7

ROSSINI Serena

CASTANIE Rozene

CIPRESSA Erica

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
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1 EBERT Leonie GER

Tableau of 8

8 ROSSINI Serena ITA    15/12

5 CASTANIE Rozene FRA

4 RECHER Alice FRA    15/14

3 PAPPONE Arianna ITA

6 CIPRESSA Erica ITA    15/12

7 BICEGO Lodovica ITA

2 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA    15/7

ROSSINI Serena

Semi-finals

CASTANIE Rozene
   15/13

CIPRESSA Erica

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
   15/10

ROSSINI Serena

Final

BIANCHIN Elisabetta

   15/14
ROSSINI Serena
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rank name and first name country flag FIE licence
1 ROSSINI Serena ITA 18041999000
2 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 10021997000
3 CASTANIE Rozene FRA 24091997000
3 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 18051996000
5 EBERT Leonie GER 04101999000
6 PAPPONE Arianna ITA 12041999002
7 RECHER Alice FRA 06041999000
8 BICEGO Lodovica ITA 16021998001
9 RIVANO Camilla ITA 22111996000

10 BORELLA Claudia ITA 07101997002
11 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 15091996001
12 LOSSO Anna Chiara ITA 26061997001
13 PUCCINI Virginia ITA 31121999002
14 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 26041999004
15 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA 02111997000
16 LOFMARK Linn SWE 18081996000
17 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 16091996001
18 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 25011998000
19 SORIANO Marie FRA 28061998000
20 BEHR Leandra GER 05071996000
21 DUCHESNE Marie FRA 08061997001
22 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS 23041997001
23 RANCUREL Maeva FRA 18051996002
24 TISSEUIL Eva FRA 21091998002
25 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE 01041998000
26 BOLDOR Ana ROU 21111997000
27 LACHERAY Eva FRA 11032000002
28 BOLDOR Maria ROU 03081996001
29 KINZEL Jessica GER 08051996000
30 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28051997000
31 BARTHOLME Rahel GER 01121996002
32 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 27091997000
33 RENTIER Eline NED 11051996000
34 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 10061997000
35 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 08041997000
36 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 14021996000
37 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN 29061997000
38 BLUM Oceane FRA 24031996002
39 FRACKENPOHL Helena GER 20031998001
40 WERNER Sophia GER 14061999000
41 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 03031999004
42 PATRU Morgane FRA 07021998001
43 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 04021998003
44 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 21031996002
44 VIRGA Laura ROU 24031997000
46 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA 19061998002
47 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 21072000001
48 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI 16091998000
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49 GUILLAUME Meredith FRA 08041997004
50 BRAUN Julia GER 29041997000
51 FERON Johanna GER 29112000001
52 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 02091999000
53 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 23051998000
54 WEINER Kari GER 09111999000
55 KIRSCH Anne GER 25111999000
56 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 21092000002
57 HAY Beatrice AUS 26031998001
58 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE 14011996000
59 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR 06031998004
60 HANINA Noa ISR 01091996000
61 KRAENKL Maria AUT 13041996001
62 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 14061998000
63 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 21072000002
64 MARGETICH Iris AUT 21081999000

65 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 05021998003
65 SILVA Micaela Sofia ARG 03121997002
67 TRIPPOLT Ann- Kathrin AUT 01091997000
68 KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon AUS 30071999000
69 HULL Violet AUS 22062000002
70 DON Laura BEL 29101998001
71 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 28021999000
72 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 30031999003
73 BERGER Julia AUT 31051998002
73 BOFINGER Erin AUS 17082000001
75 PEREZ Xiana ESP 19071999002
76 PIRKOVA Rita SVK 23071998001
77 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR 12072000000
78 CLARKE Freya AUS 06091999001
79 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 07112001000
80 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 19071999000
80 ROM Florentine AUT 21032000000
82 KIRSTEN Ines AUT 10091999004
83 VADSTRUP Sophia Hack DEN 13061997004
84 CATARZI Constance FRA 22121998000
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AWADA Karim B FRA 1 4 0
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 3 0
DENZER Benjamin B GER 1 5 0
FRANKEN Leo B GER 1 2 1
GENSER Martina AUT 0 5 1
HANZELOVA Gyongyi B SVK 1 4 0
KRALIK Andrej SVK 0 2 0
KURYSHKA Andrei B BLR 1 3 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 3 0
LEITNER Barbara B AUT 1 4 0
LUDWIG Michael B AUT 1 0 0
MANZOTTI Matteo B ITA 1 1 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian B AUT 0 3 1
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 1 0
SCOMPARIN Isacco B ITA 1 1 0
SPEH Klemen B SLO 1 3 0
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